
The Vic e President began his day at (place). 

Entry 

No. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

14 

15 
16 

17 

* Selected names should be underscored. 

Time 

8:45a 
10:00a 
10:10 a 
11:00a 
12:25p 
11:30a 
11:45a 
11:50a 
11:55a 
12:00n 
12:30p 
12:35p 
1:00p 

3:30p 

7:00p 
7:15p 

10:55p 

VICE 
DAILY 

PRESIDENT LYNDO N B. JOHNSO N 
J Da y Tuesday 

DIARY 

Telephone 
f o r t 

Lo 

f 
t 
t 

t 
t 
t 

t 

LD 

The Whit e Hous e Jul y 24, 1962 

Activity (includ e visite d by) * 

W. H . Leadership Breakfas t 
To Capito l =  Barber Sho p 
Mr. Deschle r a t Barber Sho p to see abou t gettin g a  doctor fo r Mr . Disbac k 
George Reed y 
Bobby Bake r (to Ji m Wrigh t -L11:27a ) t 
Bobby Bake r i n P-38 
Hobart Taylor , 
Walter Jenkin s 
McGeorge Bund y 
Opened Senat e 
Arrived bac k i n P-3 8 
Walter Jenkin s 
VP &  Mrs. Johnso n t o Arosemena ; Luncheo n at Ecuador Embass y honorin g 

President an d Mrs . Kenned y 
Leave Andrew s AF B -  VC-137- Mr . &  Mrs. Ferno s Ise rn -  Senator N euburger, 

Ambassador d e Lesseps Morrison , Mrs . Johnson , Li z Carpenter , Georg e 
Reedy, Col . Jackson , Horac e Busby , CK , Lynd a Bird , MF , Yoland a Boozer , 
Bill Moye r 

Arrive Sa n Jua n Internationa l Airpor t 
Dinner a t Governor's Hous e -  La F orteleza -  Captain Vedal , Robert o Sanchez , 

Villela (Sec'y . o f State), Dr . Rafail Pic o -(Pres . o f Government Developmen t 
Bank), Dr . Nichola s Pichard o (1s t VP Dominica n Gov't . Council ) 

Arrive bac k at Carib e Hilto n 

Expenditure 

Code 

SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AN D COD E 

Tu.es

