Day_ Tuesday

July 24, 1962

The Vice President began his day at (place)___

The White House

The Vic	e Preside			.s day at (place) The White House Date Date	
Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*	Expenditure Code
		Lo	LD		oode
1	8:45a			W. H. Leadership Breakfast	,
2	10:00a			To Capitol = Barber Shop	
3	10:10a	f		Mr. Deschler at Barber Shop tp see about getting a doctor for Mr. Disback	-
4	11:00a	t		George Reedy	
5	12:25p	t		Bobby Baker(to Jim Wright -Lll:27a) t	
6	11:30a			Bobby Baker in P-38	
7	11:45a	t		Hobart Taylor,	
8	11:50a	t		Walter Jenkins	
9	11:55a	t		McGeorge Bundy	
10	12:00n			Opened Sem te	
11	12:30p			Arrived back in P-38	1
12	12:35p	t		Walter Jenkins	
13	1:00p			VP & Mrs. Johnson to Arosemena; Luncheon at Ecuador Embassy honoring	
 Жи				President and Mrs. Kennedy	1
14	3:30p			Leave Andrews AFB - VC-137- Mr. & Mrs. Fernos Iseon - Seaator Newburger,	
				Ambassador de Lesseps Morrison, Mrs. Johnosn, Liz Carpenter, George	
				Reedy, Col. Jackson, Horace Busby, CK, Lynda Bird, MF, Yolanda Boozer, Bill Moyer	
15	7:00p		İ	Arrive San Juan International Airport	1
16	7:15p			Dinner at Governor's House - La Farteleza - Captain Vedal, Roberto Sanchez, Villala (Sec'y. of State), Dr. Rafail Pico - (Pres. of Government Development Bank), Dr. Nicholas Pichardo (1st VP Dominican Gov't. Council)	
17	10:55p			Arrive backat Caribe Hilton	
			Ì		
^			ĺ		
	Į	. 1	ļ		1
í	ľ	- 1			1

^{*} Selected names should be underscored.